Read head
WCS2B-LS211
< RS-485 interface
< Non-contact, absolute position encoder
< Automatic detection of dirt accumulation
Read head, RS-485 interface, with RS-485 termination resistor
Dimensions
3

Mass 500 g
General information
Ordering information Mounting plate included with delivery
Connection
WCS2B-LS UB 10 ... 30 V
GND
RS485+
2
4
1
3
RS485-
1
3
4
5
2
5 V
(interno)
S2
390Ω 220Ω 390Ω
WCS2B-LS2... S2 = ON
WCS2B-LS1... S2 = OFF
Accessories
WCS-MP1 Mounting plate for reading heads WCS2 and WCS3
WCS2-PL2 Transparent protective case and seal for WCS2 reader
Read head WCS2B-LS211
Re
le
as
e